
Sezioni: 48 su 48   

Elezione: Camera 2006
Elezioni Politiche del 9 e 10 aprile 2006
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

1
IVALORI

2
PENSION.

3
LSLR

4
COM.ITAL

5
VXPACE

6
ULIVO

7
MASTUD

8
P.C.RIF. V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 980 841 85,82 12 1,47 5 0,61 25 3,07 6 0,74 8 0,98 179 21,96 5 0,61 27 3,31 815 96,91 26 3,09 

   2 915 789 86,23 13 1,66 6 0,77 35 4,48 13 1,66 10 1,28 173 22,12 2 0,26 47 6,01 782 99,11 7 0,89 

   3 866 727 83,95 11 1,54 7 0,98 27 3,79 7 0,98 12 1,69 153 21,49 0 0,00 32 4,49 712 97,94 15 2,06 

   4 902 788 87,36 14 1,80 4 0,51 14 1,80 12 1,54 14 1,80 163 20,98 1 0,13 32 4,12 777 98,60 11 1,40 

   5 865 721 83,35 23 3,25 5 0,71 22 3,11 12 1,70 9 1,27 174 24,61 3 0,42 18 2,55 707 98,06 14 1,94 

   6 0 47 0,00 1 2,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 2,33 0 0,00 20 46,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 43 91,49 4 8,51 

   7 0 69 0,00 1 1,49 1 1,49 0 0,00 6 8,96 1 1,49 21 31,34 1 1,49 4 5,97 67 97,10 2 2,90 

   8 1.049 799 76,17 12 1,57 8 1,04 25 3,26 19 2,48 5 0,65 208 27,15 0 0,00 43 5,61 766 95,87 33 4,13 

   9 1.002 870 86,83 8 0,93 6 0,70 33 3,84 20 2,33 12 1,40 227 26,40 0 0,00 39 4,53 860 98,85 10 1,15 

  10 775 610 78,71 18 3,04 9 1,52 0 0,00 17 2,87 18 3,04 14 2,36 155 26,14 45 7,59 593 97,21 17 2,79 

  11 715 606 84,76 6 1,01 10 1,68 14 2,36 26 4,38 11 1,85 186 31,31 1 0,17 27 4,55 594 98,02 12 1,98 

  12 808 658 81,44 10 1,58 6 0,95 17 2,69 18 2,85 11 1,74 195 30,85 1 0,16 27 4,27 632 96,05 26 3,95 

  13 926 797 86,07 17 2,18 10 1,28 23 2,94 4 0,51 4 0,51 220 28,17 1 0,13 19 2,43 781 97,99 16 2,01 

  14 832 718 86,30 16 2,29 8 1,14 22 3,14 10 1,43 13 1,86 213 30,43 2 0,29 17 2,43 700 97,49 18 2,51 

  15 1.001 860 85,91 21 2,51 5 0,60 21 2,51 14 1,67 10 1,19 221 26,40 4 0,48 33 3,94 837 97,33 23 2,67 

  16 908 740 81,50 17 2,39 15 2,11 28 3,94 17 2,39 20 2,82 245 34,51 1 0,14 53 7,46 710 95,95 30 4,05 

  17 933 818 87,67 19 2,39 14 1,76 19 2,39 33 4,15 17 2,14 253 31,78 0 0,00 42 5,28 796 97,31 22 2,69 

  18 956 823 86,09 19 2,38 10 1,25 21 2,63 26 3,26 8 1,00 265 33,21 1 0,13 34 4,26 798 96,96 25 3,04 

  19 871 717 82,32 15 2,15 7 1,00 18 2,58 22 3,16 15 2,15 245 35,15 3 0,43 32 4,59 697 97,21 20 2,79 

  20 912 718 78,73 13 1,84 13 1,84 18 2,55 11 1,56 11 1,56 185 26,24 2 0,28 23 3,26 705 98,19 13 1,81 

  21 861 757 87,92 11 1,49 3 0,41 23 3,13 15 2,04 14 1,90 197 26,77 2 0,27 32 4,35 736 97,23 21 2,77 

  22 838 733 87,47 13 1,83 8 1,12 24 3,37 16 2,25 12 1,69 160 22,47 6 0,84 27 3,79 712 97,14 21 2,86 

  23 839 710 84,62 14 2,03 11 1,60 17 2,47 15 2,18 13 1,89 226 32,80 6 0,87 34 4,93 689 97,04 21 2,96 

  24 549 486 88,52 8 1,68 11 2,31 17 3,57 13 2,73 10 2,10 118 24,79 1 0,21 14 2,94 476 97,94 10 2,06 

  25 591 510 86,29 11 2,18 1 0,20 13 2,58 14 2,78 11 2,18 126 25,00 4 0,79 27 5,36 504 98,82 6 1,18 

  26 809 684 84,55 18 2,69 4 0,60 12 1,80 14 2,10 9 1,35 201 30,09 1 0,15 28 4,19 668 97,66 16 2,34 

  27 792 676 85,35 10 1,51 6 0,91 14 2,12 10 1,51 10 1,51 165 24,96 0 0,00 34 5,14 661 97,78 15 2,22 

  28 728 640 87,91 10 1,59 7 1,11 24 3,82 16 2,55 13 2,07 160 25,48 6 0,96 26 4,14 628 98,13 12 1,88 

  29 680 607 89,26 15 2,52 3 0,50 28 4,70 7 1,17 8 1,34 143 23,99 0 0,00 26 4,36 596 98,19 11 1,81 

  30 610 515 84,43 16 3,19 3 0,60 8 1,60 9 1,80 6 1,20 133 26,55 1 0,20 15 2,99 501 97,28 14 2,72 
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Sezioni: 48 su 48   

Elezione: Camera 2006
Elezioni Politiche del 9 e 10 aprile 2006
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

1
IVALORI

2
PENSION.

3
LSLR

4
COM.ITAL

5
VXPACE

6
ULIVO

7
MASTUD

8
P.C.RIF. V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 814 709 87,10 11 1,58 3 0,43 28 4,02 17 2,44 11 1,58 184 26,44 5 0,72 28 4,02 696 98,17 13 1,83 

  32 1.125 959 85,24 18 1,94 6 0,65 32 3,44 13 1,40 16 1,72 262 28,20 4 0,43 41 4,41 929 96,87 30 3,13 

  33 455 371 81,54 4 1,10 4 1,10 7 1,93 13 3,59 5 1,38 95 26,24 0 0,00 34 9,39 362 97,57 9 2,43 

  34 450 398 88,44 9 2,35 3 0,78 13 3,39 5 1,31 4 1,04 116 30,29 0 0,00 20 5,22 383 96,23 15 3,77 

  35 684 592 86,55 17 2,94 8 1,38 16 2,77 6 1,04 9 1,56 121 20,93 3 0,52 22 3,81 578 97,64 14 2,36 

  36 762 644 84,51 7 1,13 11 1,77 10 1,61 9 1,45 8 1,29 133 21,42 3 0,48 25 4,03 621 96,43 23 3,57 

  37 728 628 86,26 6 0,98 6 0,98 18 2,95 10 1,64 8 1,31 162 26,51 2 0,33 32 5,24 611 97,29 17 2,71 

  38 747 639 85,54 2 0,32 2 0,32 15 2,41 13 2,09 15 2,41 189 30,34 2 0,32 24 3,85 623 97,50 16 2,50 

  39 518 443 85,52 3 0,70 3 0,70 11 2,58 12 2,81 5 1,17 117 27,40 0 0,00 26 6,09 427 96,39 16 3,61 

  40 493 401 81,34 4 1,03 6 1,55 12 3,10 7 1,81 6 1,55 122 31,52 0 0,00 16 4,13 387 96,51 14 3,49 

  41 1.025 859 83,80 10 1,20 13 1,56 30 3,61 31 3,73 16 1,92 235 28,25 1 0,12 44 5,29 832 96,86 27 3,14 

  42 1.005 824 81,99 22 2,75 10 1,25 22 2,75 15 1,88 12 1,50 250 31,25 2 0,25 43 5,38 800 97,09 24 2,91 

  43 921 807 87,62 13 1,64 8 1,01 27 3,41 14 1,77 23 2,90 248 31,31 2 0,25 48 6,06 792 98,14 15 1,86 

  44 1.026 861 83,92 16 1,96 10 1,22 26 3,18 23 2,82 21 2,57 229 28,03 1 0,12 45 5,51 817 94,89 44 5,11 

  45 1.121 976 87,07 23 2,43 9 0,95 17 1,79 18 1,90 23 2,43 291 30,70 4 0,42 44 4,64 948 97,13 28 2,87 

  46 864 746 86,34 17 2,37 9 1,26 16 2,23 18 2,51 12 1,67 216 30,13 4 0,56 47 6,56 717 96,11 29 3,89 

  47 959 824 85,92 16 2,00 9 1,13 21 2,63 22 2,75 11 1,38 263 32,88 2 0,25 53 6,63 800 97,09 24 2,91 

  48 875 763 87,20 12 1,62 4 0,54 16 2,16 18 2,43 14 1,89 160 21,59 4 0,54 41 5,53 741 97,12 22 2,88 

Totali 38.085 32.478 85,28 602 1,90 330 1,04 899 2,84 687 2,17 534 1,69 8.582 27,15 249 0,79 1.490 4,71 31.607 97,32 871 2,68 
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Sezioni: 48 su 48   

Elezione: Camera 2006
Elezioni Politiche del 9 e 10 aprile 2006
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

9
LEGANORD

10
ALT.SOC.

11
ANFINI

12
FIAMMA

13
DCPS

14
FIBERP

15
CASUDC

16
NO EURO V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 980 841 85,82 43 5,28 4 0,49 132 16,20 7 0,86 4 0,49 261 32,02 93 11,41 4 0,49 815 96,91 26 3,09 

   2 915 789 86,23 43 5,50 1 0,13 82 10,49 9 1,15 3 0,38 281 35,93 62 7,93 2 0,26 782 99,11 7 0,89 

   3 866 727 83,95 42 5,90 2 0,28 94 13,20 3 0,42 1 0,14 267 37,50 52 7,30 2 0,28 712 97,94 15 2,06 

   4 902 788 87,36 38 4,89 2 0,26 118 15,19 3 0,39 2 0,26 295 37,97 63 8,11 2 0,26 777 98,60 11 1,40 

   5 865 721 83,35 44 6,22 4 0,57 137 19,38 3 0,42 2 0,28 204 28,85 46 6,51 1 0,14 707 98,06 14 1,94 

   6 0 47 0,00 1 2,33 0 0,00 1 2,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 16 37,21 3 6,98 0 0,00 43 91,49 4 8,51 

   7 0 69 0,00 5 7,46 0 0,00 6 8,96 1 1,49 0 0,00 17 25,37 2 2,99 1 1,49 67 97,10 2 2,90 

   8 1.049 799 76,17 44 5,74 4 0,52 85 11,10 5 0,65 4 0,52 255 33,29 48 6,27 1 0,13 766 95,87 33 4,13 

   9 1.002 870 86,83 44 5,12 4 0,47 125 14,53 6 0,70 3 0,35 270 31,40 61 7,09 2 0,23 860 98,85 10 1,15 

  10 775 610 78,71 35 5,90 2 0,34 69 11,64 7 1,18 1 0,17 171 28,84 29 4,89 3 0,51 593 97,21 17 2,79 

  11 715 606 84,76 33 5,56 0 0,00 88 14,81 5 0,84 2 0,34 154 25,93 29 4,88 2 0,34 594 98,02 12 1,98 

  12 808 658 81,44 38 6,01 2 0,32 88 13,92 4 0,63 3 0,47 164 25,95 42 6,65 6 0,95 632 96,05 26 3,95 

  13 926 797 86,07 35 4,48 2 0,26 115 14,72 2 0,26 2 0,26 251 32,14 75 9,60 1 0,13 781 97,99 16 2,01 

  14 832 718 86,30 27 3,86 4 0,57 93 13,29 5 0,71 1 0,14 202 28,86 64 9,14 3 0,43 700 97,49 18 2,51 

  15 1.001 860 85,91 59 7,05 6 0,72 111 13,26 4 0,48 5 0,60 278 33,21 42 5,02 3 0,36 837 97,33 23 2,67 

  16 908 740 81,50 32 4,51 1 0,14 48 6,76 10 1,41 3 0,42 182 25,63 34 4,79 4 0,56 710 95,95 30 4,05 

  17 933 818 87,67 36 4,52 5 0,63 75 9,42 6 0,75 6 0,75 236 29,65 27 3,39 8 1,01 796 97,31 22 2,69 

  18 956 823 86,09 58 7,27 0 0,00 82 10,28 3 0,38 6 0,75 221 27,69 40 5,01 4 0,50 798 96,96 25 3,04 

  19 871 717 82,32 33 4,73 3 0,43 67 9,61 4 0,57 2 0,29 190 27,26 35 5,02 6 0,86 697 97,21 20 2,79 

  20 912 718 78,73 41 5,82 3 0,43 62 8,79 5 0,71 3 0,43 152 21,56 162 22,98 1 0,14 705 98,19 13 1,81 

  21 861 757 87,92 42 5,71 3 0,41 101 13,72 8 1,09 0 0,00 255 34,65 26 3,53 4 0,54 736 97,23 21 2,77 

  22 838 733 87,47 33 4,63 0 0,00 103 14,47 8 1,12 1 0,14 241 33,85 56 7,87 4 0,56 712 97,14 21 2,86 

  23 839 710 84,62 28 4,06 3 0,44 88 12,77 1 0,15 2 0,29 200 29,03 28 4,06 3 0,44 689 97,04 21 2,96 

  24 549 486 88,52 19 3,99 4 0,84 73 15,34 0 0,00 2 0,42 156 32,77 29 6,09 1 0,21 476 97,94 10 2,06 

  25 591 510 86,29 34 6,75 1 0,20 68 13,49 1 0,20 3 0,60 160 31,75 29 5,75 1 0,20 504 98,82 6 1,18 

  26 809 684 84,55 26 3,89 0 0,00 98 14,67 1 0,15 7 1,05 207 30,99 40 5,99 2 0,30 668 97,66 16 2,34 

  27 792 676 85,35 50 7,56 2 0,30 79 11,95 5 0,76 3 0,45 228 34,49 43 6,51 2 0,30 661 97,78 15 2,22 

  28 728 640 87,91 13 2,07 5 0,80 94 14,97 6 0,96 4 0,64 199 31,69 44 7,01 1 0,16 628 98,13 12 1,88 

  29 680 607 89,26 31 5,20 4 0,67 98 16,44 2 0,34 1 0,17 178 29,87 49 8,22 3 0,50 596 98,19 11 1,81 

  30 610 515 84,43 30 5,99 2 0,40 65 12,97 4 0,80 1 0,20 161 32,14 46 9,18 1 0,20 501 97,28 14 2,72 
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Sezioni: 48 su 48   

Elezione: Camera 2006
Elezioni Politiche del 9 e 10 aprile 2006
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

9
LEGANORD

10
ALT.SOC.

11
ANFINI

12
FIAMMA

13
DCPS

14
FIBERP

15
CASUDC

16
NO EURO V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 814 709 87,10 35 5,03 9 1,29 104 14,94 7 1,01 0 0,00 218 31,32 36 5,17 0 0,00 696 98,17 13 1,83 

  32 1.125 959 85,24 48 5,17 6 0,65 118 12,70 7 0,75 5 0,54 275 29,60 77 8,29 1 0,11 929 96,87 30 3,13 

  33 455 371 81,54 28 7,73 1 0,28 34 9,39 4 1,10 1 0,28 108 29,83 21 5,80 3 0,83 362 97,57 9 2,43 

  34 450 398 88,44 18 4,70 0 0,00 53 13,84 2 0,52 0 0,00 119 31,07 21 5,48 0 0,00 383 96,23 15 3,77 

  35 684 592 86,55 48 8,30 2 0,35 77 13,32 3 0,52 2 0,35 194 33,56 48 8,30 2 0,35 578 97,64 14 2,36 

  36 762 644 84,51 58 9,34 6 0,97 83 13,37 3 0,48 1 0,16 216 34,78 45 7,25 3 0,48 621 96,43 23 3,57 

  37 728 628 86,26 39 6,38 5 0,82 85 13,91 3 0,49 4 0,65 166 27,17 64 10,47 1 0,16 611 97,29 17 2,71 

  38 747 639 85,54 37 5,94 7 1,12 86 13,80 6 0,96 0 0,00 167 26,81 53 8,51 5 0,80 623 97,50 16 2,50 

  39 518 443 85,52 43 10,07 4 0,94 52 12,18 1 0,23 1 0,23 121 28,34 25 5,85 3 0,70 427 96,39 16 3,61 

  40 493 401 81,34 39 10,08 3 0,78 59 15,25 2 0,52 1 0,26 83 21,45 27 6,98 0 0,00 387 96,51 14 3,49 

  41 1.025 859 83,80 64 7,69 2 0,24 98 11,78 7 0,84 4 0,48 230 27,64 45 5,41 2 0,24 832 96,86 27 3,14 

  42 1.005 824 81,99 55 6,88 5 0,63 104 13,00 9 1,13 3 0,38 222 27,75 26 3,25 0 0,00 800 97,09 24 2,91 

  43 921 807 87,62 66 8,33 8 1,01 87 10,98 2 0,25 0 0,00 190 23,99 54 6,82 2 0,25 792 98,14 15 1,86 

  44 1.026 861 83,92 50 6,12 3 0,37 80 9,79 7 0,86 9 1,10 263 32,19 30 3,67 4 0,49 817 94,89 44 5,11 

  45 1.121 976 87,07 84 8,86 8 0,84 98 10,34 5 0,53 2 0,21 260 27,43 57 6,01 5 0,53 948 97,13 28 2,87 

  46 864 746 86,34 53 7,39 5 0,70 85 11,85 5 0,70 2 0,28 188 26,22 39 5,44 1 0,14 717 96,11 29 3,89 

  47 959 824 85,92 47 5,88 8 1,00 89 11,13 4 0,50 4 0,50 219 27,38 29 3,63 3 0,38 800 97,09 24 2,91 

  48 875 763 87,20 60 8,10 4 0,54 109 14,71 4 0,54 3 0,40 237 31,98 53 7,15 2 0,27 741 97,12 22 2,88 

Totali 38.085 32.478 85,28 1.909 6,04 159 0,50 4.046 12,80 209 0,66 119 0,38 9.528 30,15 2.149 6,80 115 0,36 31.607 97,32 871 2,68 

Pag. 4 / 6 10/04/2006 19:26



Sezioni: 48 su 48   

Elezione: Camera 2006
Elezioni Politiche del 9 e 10 aprile 2006
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 980 841 85,82 815 96,91 26 3,09 6 0,71 20 2,38 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 915 789 86,23 782 99,11 7 0,89 5 0,63 2 0,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 866 727 83,95 712 97,94 15 2,06 4 0,55 11 1,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 902 788 87,36 777 98,60 11 1,40 6 0,76 5 0,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 865 721 83,35 707 98,06 14 1,94 9 1,25 5 0,69 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 0 47 0,00 43 91,49 4 8,51 2 4,26 2 4,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 0 69 0,00 67 97,10 2 2,90 0 0,00 2 2,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 1.049 799 76,17 766 95,87 33 4,13 12 1,50 21 2,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 1.002 870 86,83 860 98,85 10 1,15 1 0,11 9 1,03 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 775 610 78,71 593 97,21 17 2,79 3 0,49 14 2,30 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 715 606 84,76 594 98,02 12 1,98 6 0,99 6 0,99 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 808 658 81,44 632 96,05 26 3,95 5 0,76 21 3,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 926 797 86,07 781 97,99 16 2,01 9 1,13 7 0,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 832 718 86,30 700 97,49 18 2,51 8 1,11 10 1,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 1.001 860 85,91 837 97,33 23 2,67 4 0,47 19 2,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 908 740 81,50 710 95,95 30 4,05 6 0,81 24 3,24 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 933 818 87,67 796 97,31 22 2,69 4 0,49 18 2,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 956 823 86,09 798 96,96 25 3,04 5 0,61 20 2,43 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 871 717 82,32 697 97,21 20 2,79 9 1,26 11 1,53 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 912 718 78,73 705 98,19 13 1,81 4 0,56 9 1,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 861 757 87,92 736 97,23 21 2,77 6 0,79 15 1,98 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 838 733 87,47 712 97,14 21 2,86 9 1,23 12 1,64 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 839 710 84,62 689 97,04 21 2,96 9 1,27 12 1,69 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 549 486 88,52 476 97,94 10 2,06 0 0,00 10 2,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 591 510 86,29 504 98,82 6 1,18 2 0,39 4 0,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 809 684 84,55 668 97,66 16 2,34 4 0,58 12 1,75 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 792 676 85,35 661 97,78 15 2,22 8 1,18 7 1,04 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  28 728 640 87,91 628 98,13 12 1,88 7 1,09 5 0,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  29 680 607 89,26 596 98,19 11 1,81 6 0,99 5 0,82 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  30 610 515 84,43 501 97,28 14 2,72 7 1,36 7 1,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Pag. 5 / 6 10/04/2006 19:26



Sezioni: 48 su 48   

Elezione: Camera 2006
Elezioni Politiche del 9 e 10 aprile 2006
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 814 709 87,10 696 98,17 13 1,83 5 0,71 8 1,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  32 1.125 959 85,24 929 96,87 30 3,13 8 0,83 22 2,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  33 455 371 81,54 362 97,57 9 2,43 3 0,81 6 1,62 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  34 450 398 88,44 383 96,23 15 3,77 4 1,01 11 2,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  35 684 592 86,55 578 97,64 14 2,36 5 0,84 9 1,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  36 762 644 84,51 621 96,43 23 3,57 11 1,71 12 1,86 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  37 728 628 86,26 611 97,29 17 2,71 6 0,96 11 1,75 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  38 747 639 85,54 623 97,50 16 2,50 2 0,31 14 2,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  39 518 443 85,52 427 96,39 16 3,61 4 0,90 12 2,71 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  40 493 401 81,34 387 96,51 14 3,49 1 0,25 13 3,24 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  41 1.025 859 83,80 832 96,86 27 3,14 7 0,81 20 2,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  42 1.005 824 81,99 800 97,09 24 2,91 9 1,09 15 1,82 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  43 921 807 87,62 792 98,14 15 1,86 3 0,37 12 1,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  44 1.026 861 83,92 817 94,89 44 5,11 9 1,05 35 4,07 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  45 1.121 976 87,07 948 97,13 28 2,87 6 0,61 22 2,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  46 864 746 86,34 717 96,11 29 3,89 7 0,94 22 2,95 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  47 959 824 85,92 800 97,09 24 2,91 7 0,85 17 2,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  48 875 763 87,20 741 97,12 22 2,88 7 0,92 15 1,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 38.085 32.478 85,28 31.607 97,32 871 2,68 270 0,83 601 1,85 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Pag. 6 / 6 10/04/2006 19:26


